
LOT 18 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 2-A
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278 NW HARRIS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000054763 Remodel 35,802 01/02/2026

33022 REMODEL 215 05/29/2015

14317 POOL 90 07/27/1998

HX Base Yr

278 NW HARRIS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,904 117.0400 131.08 380,656 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2472

BAS 527 100 527 44,901

BAS 1,945 100 1,945 165,718

FGR 441 55 243 20,704

FOP 85 30 26 2,215

FOP 175 30 52 4,430

FST 66 55 36 3,067

FST 136 55 75 6,390

3,375 2,904 247,426

BAS= W40 FOP= N17 W5 S17 E5$ W5 BAS= N17 W31 S17 E31 $ W30
FST= W1 FST= N17 W8 S17 E8$ W10 S6 E11N6$S6 FGR= W11 S21 E21
N21 W10$ E10 S23 E20 FOP= S7 E25 N7 W25$ E45 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,172.00 1,172.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,172

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 15 30 450.00 UT 35.00 35.00 100 1998 1998 3 40 6,300

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 26 43 1,118.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1998 1998 3 40 3,354

5 0258 PATIO 0 100 12 21 252.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 378

6 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 26 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,000

16,404

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


